
 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term    
Launch Conference Wednesday 9th October 9:30am to 4pm Face-to-face: 

Arthur Terry School 
 

Clinic 1 Tuesday 10th December 2pm to 4pm Face-to-face:  
Arthur Terry School 

Spring Term    
Clinic 2 Tuesday 4th February 2pm to 4pm Virtual 

Community 1 Monday 3rd March 3:30pm to 4:45pm Virtual 

Clinic 3 Thursday 27th March 2pm to 4pm Face-to-face: 
Arthur Terry School 

Summer Term    

Community 2 Tuesday 6th May 3:30pm to 4:45pm Virtual 
Clinic 4 Thursday 5th June 2pm to 4pm Virtual 

Community 3 Wednesday 25th June 3:30pm to 4:45pm Virtual 

Clinic 5 Tuesday 1st July 2pm to 4pm Virtual 
Autumn Term    

Assessment Clinic Monday 22nd September 2pm to 4pm Face-to-face:  
Arthur Terry School 

NPQ for Leading Teacher Development 

2025 

This NPQ is facilitated through a variety of different virtual and face-to-face sessions; 

these may be subject to change. 

We recommend scheduling these dates into your diary before the programme starts. 

For more information on session style, please contact us. 

2024 


